
2. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesnberliga

RSG Düren
BSC Oberhausen 1957
$SK Kerpen
3SC Silberpfeil Myhl

Karls-SG| Aachen
BogenTeam Cölln 2
MASA BSC Mülheim
BSG Aachen 2

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
MASA BSC Mülheim
Bogen Team Cölln 2
BSG Aachen 2

RSG Düren
Karls-SGi Aachen
SSK Kerpen
BSC Oberhausen 1957

Karis-SGi Aachen
SSK Kerpen
BSC Oberhausen 1957
MASA BSC Mülheim

MASA BSC Mülheim
Bogen Team Cölln 2
BSG Aachen 2
SSK Kerpen

BogenTeam Cölln 2
BSG Aachen 2
RSG Düren
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

BSC Oberhausen 1957
BSC Silberpfell Myhl
Karls-SGi Aachen
RSG Düren

Bogen Team Cölln 2
RSG Düren
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Karls-SGi Aachen

BSG Aachen 2
MASA BSC Mülheim
BSC Oberhausen 1957
SSK Kerpen

SSK Kerpen
Karls-SGi Aachen
MASA BSC Mülheim
RSG Düren

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
BSC Oberhausen 1957
BSG Aachen 2
BogenTeam Cölln 2

BSC Oberhausen 1957
BSG Aachen 2
Karls-SGi Aachen
BogenTeam Cölln 2

SSK Kerpen
RSG Düren
BSC Silberpfell Myhl
MASA BSC Mülhelm

1. SSK Kerpon
2. BSC Silberpfell Myhl
3. BSC Oberhausen 1957
4. BogenTeam Cölln 2
5. BSG Aachen 2
B. Karls-SGi Aachen
7. RSG Düren
8. MASA BSC Mülheim

4 : 201 : 3.
68 : 50
62 : 4850: 64
30 : 67
48 : 8'
20 : 84

am 07.12.2025

in SSK-Korpen

S1S2S3 S4S6 S1 52S3 S4 S5
Satz-
Punkte

Match.-
Punkte

39 53 52 49 0
57 50 56 51 45
49 50 49 0 0
52 53 55 0 0

53 42 34 450
47 55 44 52 50
44 43 48 0 0
49 51 50 0 0

2: l0: 2
2: °

51 52 47 540
35 40 49 45 0
56 55 55 0 0
46 52 49 44 0

49 51 49 46 0
46 41 48 50 0
50 49 51 0 0
53 51 52 53 0

2: 6
2: 8

2 : 00:2
2 : 00 : 2

50 42 43 0 0
54 51 55 52 0
52 48 54 44 52
50 54 55 52 42

46 48 54 52 0
48 57 54 54 0
55 51 46 54 0
54 54 53 54 0

54 55 56 0 0
48 51 46 50 0
41 53 52 55 51
55 49 55 48 52

7:1
6 : 4
5 5

0 : 2
02 :

2
1

..
1

52 55 50 55 0
51 52 46 47 0
49 53 33 40 0
42 54 48 49 0

2

6 :
7

6
2
2
1

2
2 ..
2 :

2
0
0
0

47 47 54 53 54
47 46 49 51 0
51 55 58 54 0
51 39 51 0 0

51 48 51 53 53
38 40 49 43 0
52 54 54 48 0
55 52 55 0 0

5
7
6

5

0: 2
6

2
0

1
0
0
2

48 43 46 0
40 38 33 0
46 48 48 0
53 40 42 0

0
0
0
0

52 54 51 0
50 53 54 0
48 54 53 0
54 51 51 0

0

0

0 :
0
0

6
6
6
6

0 :
0

2
2
2
2

50 40 50 0 0
51 52 44 49 48
36 33 41 0 0
53 55 47 0 0

52 46 55 0 0
35 53 43 51 42
55 52 58 0 0
43 39 46 0 0

0 :
6
0
6

4

0

0 :
2 :
0
2 :

2
0
2
0

Tabelle

Sätze Differenz Punkte

54

-14
-28
-18

21 :
15
11
11
10

-64 1 : 27


